
4 July, 

Saturday
5 July, Sunday

Arrival

Light Festival

Arrival

Light Festival

6 July, Monday 7 July, Tuesday 8 July, Wednesday 9 July, Thursday 10 July, Friday 11 July, Saturday 12 July, Sunday

9:00-10:30 10:00 - 10:45:  Opening Ceremony
Environmental Justice and Social 

Inequality

Urban Sustainability and 

Community-Based Solutions

Education, Participation, and 

Inclusion in Sustainability

Rethinking Economy and Future 

Pathways

10:30-11:00 Break Break Break Break Break

11:00-12:30
 Introduction to Social Ecology and 

Sustainability

Environmental Justice and Social 

Inequality

Urban Sustainability and 

Community-Based Solutions

Education, Participation, and 

Inclusion in Sustainability

Rethinking Economy and Future 

Pathways

12:30-13:30 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch 

14:00-16:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00 Sightseeing by DOTTO train 

19:00-20:30 Hungarian Dinner + Wine Tasting

13 July, Monday 14 July, Tuesday 15 July, Wednesday 16 July, Thursday 17 July, Friday

9:00-10:30
Practice (Field replacement at 

NGO)
Practice (Field replacement at NGO) Practice (Field replacement at NGO)

Workshop: Reflection and 

Integration
Group presentation

10:30-11:00 Break Break Break Break Break

11:00-12:30
Practice (Field replacement at 

NGO)
Practice (Field replacement at NGO) Practice (Field replacement at NGO)

Workshop: Reflection and 

Integration
Group presentation

12:30-13:30 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch 

University of Pécs

International Centre

18 July, Saturday

Sports Day

Dance House

Dragonboat Competition with 

dinner on Orfű (in case of bad 

weather on Tue)

Sustainability – Social Ecology Summer School 2026
05-18 July 2026, University of Pécs, Hungary

Preliminary Program

Intercultural Evening with dinner

Optional Program: 

Trip to Siklós 

Thermal Spa

Optional Program: 

Wakeboard at 

Tüskésrét

Farewell Dinner

Departure

15:00-18:00

18:00-20:30

13:30:14:00

Dragonboat competition (Orfű) with 

dinner


